
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 
21 
11 
66 
29 

5 
60 
48 
25 
81 

Name 
Davide MORTALI 
Alessio CORRADI 
Mathia BEATRIZZOTTI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Antonio PACE 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Roberto PICCO BOTTA 
Matteo CROCI 

Class 
600 MES 

600 MES 

600MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

600 MES 

Model/Engine 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 

Club 
DUCALE 

GOMMA RACING 

DUCALE 

DUCALE 

VARANO 

BEMAR RACING TEAM 

DUCALE 

Laps 
8 
5 

11 
13 
13 
10 
13 
12 

8 

Best Tm 
1:09.250 
1:10.115 
1:10.297 
1:10.418 
1:10.872 
1:11.020 
1:11.608 
1:12.013 
1:12.439 

Diff 

0.865 
1.047 
1.168 
1.622 
1.770 
2.358 
2.763 
3.189 

Gap 

0.865 
0.182 
0.121 
0.454 
0.148 
0.588 
0.405 
0.426 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 08/09/2018 17.15.49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

600 MES 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:56:37 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/09/2018 16:53 


